
 
 
 

GOVT. OF ODISHA 

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 

MINOR IRRIGATION DIVISION, KHARIAR 

Dist:-NUAPADA Pin:-766107 

E-mail:-eemidivision_khariar@rediffmail.com 

e- Procurement Notice 

Bid Identification No.- 08/EE MIDKHR/2020-21 

     Letter No.2362                    Dated 20.11.2020 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

           Executive Engineer, M.I.Division,Khariar,Nuapada invites sealed e-tenders in Single Cover 

bidding system for 01 no of  work (1)Micro Irrigation System under NAFCC project at NUAPADA’  on 

percent rate contract as scheduledbelow  

 

Date and Time of availability of bid documents in the 

portal 

DT. 01.12.2020 at 10.00 A.M 

Date and time of last submission online DT.07.12.2020 at 5.00 PM 

Opening of bid  08.12.2020  at 11.30 AM 

 

 Interested prospective bidders may visit Odisha Govt. websitewww.tenderodisha.gov.in for details 

relating bidding process and all other terms and conditions. The bidders can view the tender 

documents fromwww.tenderodisha.gov.in website free of cost. Amendments if any will be published in the 

Odisha Govt. tender website only. No further notification will be made in the newspaper. 

 

 

  The bidders must possess Compatible Digital Signature Certificate (DSC)  

                                Name & Address of the Officer Inviting Tender: -Executive Engineer, M.I.Division, Khariar, 

At/PO: KhariarDist: Nuapada PIN-766107, 

      Ph. No.–9437427339 

      Email ID: eemidivision_khariar@rediffmail.com 

 

                Sd/-20.11.2020 

  Executive Engineer  

                M.I.Division, Khariar 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Memo No-   2363  Dt.20.11.2020 

 Copy along with a soft copy of Notice submitted to the Deputy Director, Information and Public Relation 

Department of Odisha, Bhubaneswar for information and necessary. He is requested to make necessary arrangements 

for publication of Notice in one local daily English & Two local daily Odiya News paper for two consecutive days for wide 

publicity and complementary copy of News Paper may kindly be supplied to this office for reference and record. 

             

         Sd/-20.11.2020 

           Executive Engineer 

Memo No- 2364  Dt.20.11.2020 

Copy along with soft copy of the Notice submitted to the Head of State Portal Group, I.T. Centre Department of 

Information and Technology, Bhubaneswar for information and necessary action. He is requested to make necessary 

arrangements for exhibiting the advertisement in the Web site of the Government.  

         Sd/-20.11.2020    

 Executive Engineer 

Memo No-   2365  Dt.20.11.2020 

 Copy submitted to the Director, Printing Stationary & Publication, Madhupatana, Cuttack-10 for 

information with a request to publish this notice in the next issue of the Orissa Gazette . 

                                                                                                                                                                Sd/-20.11.2020   

 Executive Engineer  

Memo No-  2366  Dt.20.11.2020 

 Copy submitted to the Deputy Secretary to Govt. Department of Water Resources, Odisha, 

Bhubaneswar for favour of kind information.  

         Sd/-20.11.2020  

          Executive Engineer 

Memo No-  2367   Dt.20.11.2020 

 Copy submitted to the Engineer-in-Chief, Department of Water Resources, SechaSadan Complex, 

Bhubaneswar for favour of kind information and necessary action. 

         Sd/-20.11.2020  

          Executive Engineer 

   Memo No-2368    Dt.20.11.2020 

 Copy submitted to the Chief Engineer, Minor Irrigation, Odisha , Bhubaneswar/ Superintending 

Engineer, Central Minor Irrigation Circle, Bhubaneswar / Northern Minor Irrigation Circle, Sambalpur / 

Southern Minor Irrigation Circle, Berhampur / K.B.K. M.I. Circle -I, Bhawanipatna / K.B.K. M.I. Circle –II, 

Jeypore for favour of kind information and necessary action . 

          Sd/-20.11.2020  

           Executive Engineer 

Memo No-2369   Dt.20.11.2020 

 Copy submitted to the Collector and District Magistrate, Nuapada / Superintendent of Police, Nuapadafor 

favour of kind iinformation and necessary action. 

         Sd/-20.11.2020  

           Executive Engineer 

Memo No-  2370  Dt.20.11.2020 

Copy to the Executive Engineer, Minor Irrigation Division,  Bhawanipatna / Balangir / Sonepur  for 

information and wide circulation.  

        Sd/-20.11.2020  

                            Executive Engineer 

Memo No-  2371  Dt.20.11.2020 

 Copy to the Executive Engineer, R & B Division, Khariar / R.W. Division,Nuapada / Irrigation Division, 

Nuapada / R.W.S.S. Division, Khariar  for information and wide circulation . 

         Sd/-20.11.2020  

            Executive Engineer  

   Memo No-   2372  Dt.20.11.2020 

Copy forwarded to the Assistant Executive Engineer, M.I. Sub- Division, Khariar/  Sinapali/Nuapada 

for information and wide circulation .  

         Sd/-20.11.2020  

          Executive Engineer  

  Memo No- 2373  Dt.20.11.2020 

Copy to the Divisional Accounts Officer / Assistant Engineer, (Estimator) / Junior 

Engineer, (Estimator) / Head Clerk / Cashier /File  / Notice Board  for information and wide circulation. 

         Sd/-20.11.2020  

          Executive Engineer  

          



 

 

DETAIL OF NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

Bid Identification No.- 08/EE MIDKHR/2020-21 

  Executive Engineer, M.I.Division,Khariar invites sealed e-tenders in Single bidding system for 

01 no of  work and (1) Micro Irrigation System under NAFCC project at NUAPADA’  on percent rate 

contract as below 

 

Sl 

No 

 

 

Particulars 

Tender 

amount 

Earnest 

money  

deposit  

(Rs.) @ 1% 

of Tender 

value 

Tender Fee 

(non 

Refundable 

(in Rs.) 

Eligible Agency Date of 

availability 

of bid 

document 

online 

Date and 

time of 

opening  

Time of 

Completi

on 

1 Micro Irrigation System for the 

Plant Protected Orchard in 

village 

Baloda,Budhipali,JangulaAmlida

dar&Phalsabhadar  and Six nos

Delivery Chamber under NAFCC 

villages in Nuapada Block of 

Nuapada District 

Rs.35.52 

lakhs 

Rs.35600/- Rs.6000/- System 

manufacturer of 

Micro Irrigation 

System 

registered 

under 

Horticulture 

Deptt of Govt of 

Odisha/PMKSY 

of Govt of India  

From 

DT.01.12.2

020 at 

10.00 AM 

to 

07.12.2020 

at 5.00 PM 

08.11.2020 

at 11.30AM 

Upto 

02/2021 

       Interested prospective bidders may visit Odisha Govt. websitewww.tenderodisha.gov.in for details relating 

bidding process and all other terms   and   conditions. The   bidders   can   view   the   tender   documents   

fromwww.tenderodisha.gov.inwebsite free of cost. The authority reserves the right to accept / reject any part   

thereof or all the bids without assigning any reason. 

          Sd/-20.11.2020  

Executive Engineer  

           M.I.Division, Khariar 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


